Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 19
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 09/24/2021
TIME: 06:37 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10947650

09/24/2021 06:28 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 10947650

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 1431
0.21 3181
0.29 6061
0.68 3736
0.90 7629
1.37 26983
1.44 507448
1453771

%

6.7

3:00

Area
2433
9146
26768
30907
73882
89796
1220839

Area%
0.2

0.6

18

21

6.7

6.2
84.0



